PFE1500FB / PFE1800FB Series
1500W to 1800W, 85-305 Vac, 50/60/400 Hz Input
AC-DC Power Modules
PFE1500FB / PFE1800FB Series 1
Features Benefits
The PFE1500FB and PFE1800FB series of AC-DC power modules are designed for applications where convection or forced air cooling is not feasible.
These modules are particularly well-suited for use in sealed box outdoor enclosures or liquid-cooled setups. When it comes to performance, these
PCB-mounted power modules accept an extended wide range AC input and deliver an adjustable, regulated output. Notably, these modules provide high

•  Programmable Output Current Limit, Output Undervoltage and Overvoltage
•  Less Board Area Required
•  Easier Thermal Management and Lower Radiated EMI
•  Less Waste Heat to Manage and Reduced AC Power Consumption
•  Cold plate / Conduction Cooling for Fanless and Rugged Environments
•  Remote Monitoring and Programming through PMBus
•  Simplified Paralleling for Higher Power or Redundant Applications
•  Single Part Covers Multiple Line Frequencies / Applications
•  Greater System Design Flexibity, Reducing the Need for External Added Circuits
Model Selector
			  Input Voltage	 Nominal Input	 Nominal Output	 Output Adjust 	 Maximum	 Maximum	 Typical		  Pin
	 Model	 Range	 Line Frequency	 Voltage	 Range	 Output Current	 Power	 Efficiency	 Mounting	 Length
			  (Vac)	 (Hz) (5)	 (Vdc)	 (Vdc)	 (A)	 (W) (4)	 (%)	 Inserts	 (mm/in)
	 PFE1500FB-28-000-R	 85 - 305	 50 / 60 / 400	 28	 22.4 - 36.4	 53.6	 1500	 91	 3.3mm Ø Non-Threaded 	 6.6 / 0.26
	 PFE1500FB-28-100-R 	 85 - 305	 50 / 60 / 400	 28	 22.4 - 36.4	 53.6	 1500	 91	 3mm (M3) Threaded	 6.6 / 0.26
	 PFE1500FB-48-000-R	 85 - 305	 50 / 60 / 400	 48	 38.4 - 57.6	 31.25	 1500	 92	 3.3mm Ø Non-threaded	 6.6 / 0.26
	 PFE1500FB-48-100-R	 85 - 305	 50 / 60 / 400	 48	 38.4 - 57.6	 31.25	 1500	 92	 3mm (M3) Threaded	 6.6 / 0.26
	 PFE1800FB-48-000-R	 85 - 305	 50 / 60 / 400	 48	 38.4 - 57.6	 37.5	 1800	 92	 3.3mm Ø Non-threaded	 6.6 / 0.26
	 PFE1800FB-48-100-R	 85 - 305	 50 / 60 / 400	 48	 38.4 - 57.6	 37.5	 1800	 92	 3mm (M3) Threaded	 6.6 / 0.26
	 PFE1800FB-60-000-R	 85 - 305	 50 / 60 / 400	 60	 48.0 - 63.0	 30	 1800	 93	 3.3mm Ø Non-threaded	 6.6 / 0.26
	 PFE1800FB-60-100-R	 85 - 305	 50 / 60 / 400	 60	 48.0 - 63.0	 30	 1800	 93	 3mm (M3) Threaded	 6.6 / 0.26
Consult Technical Support For Availability.
PFE	 1500	 FB	 -	 48	 -	 0	 0	 0	 -	 R
Output Operation
0: Standard

FB: Full Feature
PFE1500FB / PFE1800FB Series2
Specifications
Related Products
		 	 Type			   Part Number	 Description
	 AC-DC Power Module	 PFE1000FA		  85-265Vac, 1000W, -40 to 100°C case, 160x100x13.4 mm brick format
	 AC-DC Power Module	 PFE500SA		  85-265Vac, 500W, -40 to 100°C case, 116.8x61x12.7 mm brick format
	 ORing FET Module	 i1R		  60V/60A or 30V/80A ORring FET (Ideal Diode) Modules